
High School Bowling Thursday Match Recap Sheet

Lane:

15

Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS Series Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS

1 Emily White 116.75 142 1 123 1 265 1 0 0

2 Brandon Adams 118.25 135 1 135 1 270 2 0 0

3 Dalton Adams 131.00 164 1 160 1 324 3 0 0

4 Jakob Harzewski 188.25 166 0 179 1 345 4 0

5 Abbey Ray 201.25 145 0 199 1 344 5 0

Team Avg 159.60

5 104 0

752 2 796 2 Match Points 0 0 0 0

17

Lane:

11

Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS Series Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS

1 Matt Tripp 64.50 60 0 58 0 118 1 Leah Swanson 80.50 104 1

2 Jessica Tripp 73.25 70 0 142 1 212 2 Haley Potter 121.50 94 1 106 1

3 McKayla Philbrick 76.75 79 0 89 0 168 3 Alissa Parker 159.50 179 1 140

4 Alyssa Sutherland 131.75 139 1 125 0 264 4 Bailey Magan 169.75 131 0 155 1

5 Eric Wright 144.00 115 0 121 0 236 5 Chris Haney 224.75 156 1 256 1

0 Tyler Beal 99.00 66 1

90 0 119 5

463 625 0 Match Points 4 2 842 2

2

Team: Bangor Team: Vavancy

High School Bowling 
Date: 3-Dec-15 at Bangor

Baker Score Baker Score

Game Totals Game Totals

Team: Hermon Team: Brewer

0

High School Bowling 
Date: 3-Dec-15 at Augusta

Game Points 5 12 Game Points 0

Baker Score Baker Score

Game Totals Game Totals

11Game Points 1 1 Game Points 6



High School Bowling Thursday Match Recap Sheet

Lane:

13

Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS Series Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS

1 Chloe Therriault 91 1 83 0 174 1 Sam Wheeler 90 0 89 1

2 Kayleigh Therriault 85 1 151 1 236 2 Can Talbot 80 0 144 0

3 Chanler Leach 125 1 124 1 249 3 Ian Botnick 67 0 81 0

4 Derek Baker 135 1 128 1 263 4 Ziqin Xu 123 0 77 0

5 Olivia Smith 130 1 128 0 258 5 Jackson Guan 110 0 169 1

0

5 150

566 2 614 2 Match Points 470 560

17

Lane:

Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS Series Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS

1 Jackson Sidell 90 0 90 0 180 1 Mariva Scott 100 1 113 1

2 Taylor Nile 90 1 103 0 193 2 Cady Beaulieu 63 0 105 1

3 Debbie Ellis 122 0 99 0 221 3 Ben Furrow 207 1 180 1

4 Andrew Wilson 117 0 139 0 256 4 Nate Boothby 174 1 179 1

5 AJ Foss 122 0 188 0 310 5 Matt Gargivlo 171 1 241 1

0

5 135 0

541 619 0 Match Points 715 2 818 2

6

Team: Skowhegan Team: Kents Hill

High School Bowling 
Date: 3-Dec-15 Augusta

Baker Score Baker Score

Game Totals Game Totals

Team: Carrabec Team: Cony

2

High School Bowling 
Date: 3-Dec-15 Augusta

Game Points 7 10 N 0

Baker Score Baker Score

Game Totals Game Totals

7Game Points 1 5 Game Points 6



High School Bowling Thursday Match Recap Sheet

Lane:

Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS Series Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS

1 Debbie Ellis 103 0 112 0 215 1 Cody Williams 109 1 120 1

2 Sydney Trudeau 84 0 150 1 234 2 Shane Missler 195 1 139 0

3 Eric Baker 74 0 99 0 173 3 Alex White 146 1 124 1

4 AJ Foss 146 0 127 1 273 4 Tyler Tibbetts 153 1 115 0

5 Andrew Wilson 101 0 103 1 204 5 Sebastian Lomberdi 116 1 96 0

0

84 5

508 0 591 0 Match Points 719 2 594 2

3

Lane:

Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS Series Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS

1 Derek Baker 97 110 207 1

2 Storm Powell 114 118 232 2

3 Shawn Cates 39 79 118 3

4 Star Sabins 36 41 77 4

5 0 5

0

0

286 348 Match Points 0 0

0

Team: Carrabec Team: Spruce Mountain A

High School Bowling 
Date: 3-Dec-15 at Augusta

Baker Score Baker Score

Game Totals Game Totals

Team: JV Team:

9

High School Bowling 
Date:

Game Points 0 3 Game Points 7

Baker Score Baker Score

Game Totals Game Totals

0Game Points 0 0 Game Points 0



High School Bowling Thursday Match Recap Sheet

Lane:

11

Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS Series Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS

1 0 1

2 0 2

3 0 3

4 0 4

5 0 5

0

0

0 0 Match Points 0 0

0

Lane:

Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS Series Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS

1 0 1

2 0 2

3 0 3

4 0 4

5 0 5

0

0

0 0 Match Points 0 0

0

Team: Team:

High School Bowling 
Date: at Augusta

Baker Score Baker Score

Game Totals Game Totals

Team: Team:

0

High School Bowling 
Date:

Game Points 0 0 Game Points 0

Baker Score Baker Score

Game Totals Game Totals

0

High School Bowling 
Game Points 0 0 Game Points 0



High School Bowling Thursday Match Recap Sheet

Lane:

13

Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS Series Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS

1 0 1

2 0 2

3 0 3

4 0 4

5 0 5

0

0

0 0 Match Points 0 0

0

Lane:

Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS Series Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS

1 0 1

2 0 2

3 0 3

4 0 4

5 0 5

0

0

0 0 Match Points 0 0

0

Lane:

Team: Team:

Date:

Baker Score Baker Score

Game Totals Game Totals

Team: Team:

0

High School Bowling 
Date:

Game Points 0 0 Game Points 0

Baker Score Baker Score

Game Totals Game Totals

0

High School Bowling 
Date:

Game Points 0 0 Game Points 0



High School Bowling Thursday Match Recap Sheet

15

Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS Series Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS

1 0 1

2 0 2

3 0 3

4 0 4

5 0 5

0

0

0 0 Match Points 0 0

0

Lane:

Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS Series Bowler Ave. Game 1 PTS Game 2 PTS

1 0 1

2 0 2

3 0 3

4 0 4

5 0 5

0

0

0 0 Match Points 0 0

0

Team: Team:

Baker Score Baker Score

Game Totals Game Totals

Team: Team:

0

High School Bowling 
Date:

Game Points 0 0 Game Points 0

0

Baker Score Baker Score

Game Totals Game Totals

Game Points 0 0 Game Points 0



High School Bowling Thursday Match Recap Sheet

Lane:

16

Series

0

0

0

0

0

Match Points

2

Lane:

12

Series

104

200

319

286

412

66

119
Match Points

17

High School Bowling 

High School Bowling 
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Lane:

14

Series

179

224

148

200

279

0
Match Points

2

Lane:

Series

213

168

387

353

412

0

128
Match Points

13

High School Bowling 

High School Bowling 
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Lane:

Series

229

334

270

268

212

0

119
Match Points

16

Lane:

Series

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
Match Points

0

High School Bowling 

High School Bowling 
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Lane:

12

Series

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
Match Points

0

Lane:

Series

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
Match Points

0

High School Bowling 

High School Bowling 

High School Bowling 
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Lane:

14

Series

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
Match Points

0

Lane:

Series

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
Match Points

0

Lane:

High School Bowling 

High School Bowling 
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16

Series

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
Match Points

0

Lane:

Series

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
Match Points

0

High School Bowling 


